Team

1 Hornets 13U
3 Warriors 13U

4 Bulls 13U
5 Lakers 13U

Date

Sat 12/28/24
Sat 12/28/24

Mon 12/30/24
Mon 12/30/24

Thu 01/02/25
Thu 01/02/25

Sat 01/04/25
Sat 01/04/25

Tue 01/07/25
Tue 01/07/25

Thu 01/09/25
Thu 01/09/25

Sat 01/11/25
Sat 01/11/25

Tue 01/14/25
Thu 01/16/25

Sat 01/18/25
Sat 01/18/25

Tue 01/21/25
Thu 01/23/25

December 16, 2024

League Schedule

Contact Person

Maurice Hicks
Antwan McNeill
DeAngelo Harris
Travis Williams

Time

11:45 am
12:30 pm

Visitor

Lakers 13U
Warriors 13U

Lakers 13U
Bulls 13U

Hornets 13U
Warriors 13U

Warriors 13U
Lakers 13U

Bulls 13U
Lakers 13U

Hornets 13U
Lakers 13U

Bulls 13U
Hornets 13U

Hornets 13U
Warriors 13U

Lakers 13U
Bulls 13U

Warriors 13U
Bulls 13U

13U Boys
Phone
Home

at  Bulls 13U

at Hornets 13U
at  Warriors 13U
at  Hornets 13U
at Lakers 13U
at  Bulls 13U

at Hornets 13U
at  Bulls 13U

at  Warriors 13U
at  Hornets 13U
at  Bulls 13U

at  Warriors 13U
at Lakers 13U
at  Warriors 13U
at Lakers 13U
at  Bulls 13U

at Hornets 13U
at  Warriors 13U
at Lakers 13U
at Hornets 13U

Email

Location

Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas

Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas

Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas

Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas

Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas

Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas

Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas

Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas

Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas

Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
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